GOVERNOR
Evers/Rodriguez
Michels/Roth
Beglinger/No Candidate
Write-In

Under Votes

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Josh Kaul

Eric Toney

Write-In

Under Votes

SECRETARY OF STATE
Doug LaFollette

Amy Lynn Loudenbeck
Neil Harmon

Sheryl R. McFarland
Under Votes

STATE TREASURER
Aaron Richardson
John S. Leiber
Andrew Zuelke
Write-In

Under Votes

U.S. SENATOR
Mandela Barnes
Ron Johnson
Write-In

Under Vote

TOWN OF CABLE
NOVEMBER 8, 2022 ELECTION RESULTS

245
299
5
]
>

231
311

230
294
11
11

224
306

11

230
319

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DIST. 7

Richard Dick Ausman
Tom Tiffany

Write-In

Under Votes

230
317

STATE SENATOR DIST. 25

Kelly Westlund
Romaine Robert Quinn
Write-In

Under Votes

226
320

REPRESENTATIVE TO ASSEMBLY DIST. 74

John Adams
Chanz Green
Write-In

Under Votes

220
323



SHERIFF

Tony Williams 371
Write-In 17
Under Votes 163
CORONER

Tom Renz 386
Write-In 8
Under Votes 157
CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT

Dee J. Zifko 377
Write-In 7
Under Votes 167
ADVISORY REFERENDUM

Yes 409
No 102
Under Votes 40

Note: Under Votes means that many people did not vote on this office.



