## TOWN OF CABLE NOVEMBER 8, 2022 ELECTION RESULTS

GOVERNOR Evers/Rodriguez Michels/Roth Beglinger/No Candidate Write-In Under Votes	245 299 5 1
ATTORNEY GENERAL Josh Kaul Eric Toney Write-In Under Votes	231 311 1 8
SECRETARY OF STATE Doug LaFollette Amy Lynn Loudenbeck Neil Harmon Sheryl R. McFarland Under Votes	230 294 11 11 5
STATE TREASURER Aaron Richardson John S. Leiber Andrew Zuelke Write-In Under Votes	224 306 9 1
U.S. SENATOR Mandela Barnes Ron Johnson Write-In Under Vote	230 319 1 1
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DIST. 7 Richard Dick Ausman Tom Tiffany Write-In Under Votes	230 317 1 3
STATE SENATOR DIST. 25 Kelly Westlund Romaine Robert Quinn Write-In Under Votes	226 320 1 4
REPRESENTATIVE TO ASSEMBLY DIST. 74 John Adams Chanz Green Write-In Under Votes	220 323 1 7

SHERIFF Tony Williams Write-In Under Votes	371 17 163
CORONER Tom Renz Write-In Under Votes	386 8 157
CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT  Dee J. Zifko Write-In Under Votes	377 7 167
ADVISORY REFERENDUM Yes No Under Votes	409 102 40

Note: Under Votes means that many people did not vote on this office.